
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Azri Amri 3 20/5:10.618 15.126 15.531 15.292 15.366 15.410

2 Adam KR 1 19/4:55.933 15.134 15.575 15.201 15.303 15.415

3 Iliyas Rabani 6 19/5:05.596 15.149 16.084 15.228 15.355 15.529

4 Rambo 9 19/5:07.131 15.560 16.165 15.717 15.812 15.914

5 Lan KR 7 18/5:00.624 15.381 16.701 15.568 15.718 16.001

6 Fendi KR 5 18/5:13.975 16.156 17.443 16.491 16.679 16.981

7 Wak Rose 8 18/5:15.361 15.997 17.520 16.320 16.535 16.910

8 Amir Seremban 2 17/5:13.998 16.484 18.470 16.736 17.151 17.705

9 Faizal Aziz 4 15/5:07.308 18.503 20.487 19.017 19.664 20.487

Top Qualifiers 
Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Azri Amri 20/5:10.618 (1)

2 Adam KR 19/4:55.933 (1)

3 Iliyas Rabani 19/5:05.596 (1)

4 Rambo 19/5:07.131 (1)

5 Lan KR 18/5:00.624 (1)

6 Fendi KR 18/5:13.975 (1)

7 Wak Rose 18/5:15.361 (1)

8 Amir Seremban 17/5:13.998 (1)

9 Faizal Aziz 15/5:07.308 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 1 :: Mini 2wd (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name KR Seremban Azri Amri Aziz KR Rabani Lan KR Wak Rose Rambo

Lap 1 4/16.539
19/5:14.241

9/21.911
14/5:06.754

2/16.330
19/5:10.270

8/21.029
15/5:15.435

7/20.339
15/5:05.085

6/17.388
18/5:12.984

3/16.397
19/5:11.543

5/16.881
18/5:03.858

1/16.039
19/5:04.741

Lap 2 3/15.840
19/5:07.601

9/18.738
15/5:04.868

1/15.443
19/5:01.844

8/19.345
15/5:02.805

7/17.903
16/5:05.936

5/15.490
19/5:12.341

2/15.789
19/5:05.767

6/19.172
17/5:06.451

4/16.708
19/5:11.097

Lap 3 3/16.043
19/5:06.673

8/17.033
16/5:07.637

1/15.450
20/5:14.820

9/20.811
15/5:05.925

7/17.529
17/5:16.036

2/15.231
19/5:04.690

5/17.385
19/5:13.950

6/16.635
18/5:16.128

4/16.058
19/5:09.098

Lap 4 2/15.611
19/5:04.157

8/17.752
16/5:01.736

1/15.434
20/5:13.285

9/18.707
16/5:19.568

7/17.256
17/5:10.365

5/18.762
18/5:00.920

4/15.592
19/5:09.524

6/17.632
18/5:16.440

3/15.728
19/5:06.532

Lap 5 2/15.396
19/5:01.830

8/18.021
17/5:17.747

1/15.413
20/5:12.280

9/23.038
15/5:08.790

7/18.037
17/5:09.618

5/15.897
19/5:14.518

4/16.355
19/5:09.768

6/17.196
18/5:15.058

3/15.817
19/5:05.330

Lap 6 2/15.945
19/5:02.018

8/17.533
17/5:14.466

1/15.461
20/5:11.770

9/19.812
15/5:06.855

7/17.028
17/5:06.261

5/15.642
19/5:11.632

4/15.531
19/5:07.322

6/17.974
18/5:16.470

3/15.731
19/5:04.257

Lap 7 2/15.166
19/5:00.037

8/16.837
17/5:10.432

1/15.471
20/5:11.434

9/19.046
15/5:03.831

7/16.673
17/5:03.001

4/15.478
19/5:09.125

5/17.483
19/5:10.873

6/16.313
18/5:13.208

3/16.826
19/5:06.462

Lap 8 2/15.510
20/5:15.125

8/26.514
16/5:08.678

1/15.602
20/5:11.510

9/22.340
15/5:07.740

7/16.870
17/5:00.974

3/15.319
19/5:06.867

5/15.664
19/5:09.216

6/16.970
18/5:12.239

4/17.150
19/5:08.885

Lap 9 2/15.337
20/5:14.193

8/17.765
16/5:05.963

1/15.354
20/5:11.018

9/19.652
15/5:06.300

7/17.645
17/5:00.862

3/15.690
19/5:05.894

4/16.188
19/5:09.033

6/16.446
18/5:10.438

5/17.730
19/5:11.995

Lap 10 2/15.134
20/5:13.042

8/17.172
16/5:02.842

1/15.126
20/5:10.168

9/21.434
15/5:07.821

7/16.504
18/5:16.411

3/15.244
19/5:04.268

4/15.893
19/5:08.326

6/15.997
18/5:08.189

5/15.791
19/5:10.798

Lap 11 2/15.270
20/5:12.347

8/16.559
17/5:18.109

1/15.389
20/5:09.951

9/22.738
15/5:10.844

7/16.656
18/5:14.902

3/15.199
19/5:02.860

4/15.806
19/5:07.598

6/18.278
18/5:10.081

5/16.162
19/5:10.460

Lap 12 2/15.673
20/5:12.440

8/18.051
17/5:17.172

1/15.691
20/5:10.273

9/21.120
15/5:11.340

7/16.156
18/5:12.894

3/16.279
19/5:03.397

5/19.490
19/5:12.824

6/16.668
18/5:09.243

4/15.881
19/5:09.733

Lap 13 2/16.176
20/5:13.292

8/18.301
17/5:16.706

1/15.254
20/5:09.874

9/19.482
15/5:09.870

7/20.886
17/5:00.092

3/15.502
19/5:02.715

5/16.513
19/5:12.895

6/16.487
18/5:08.283

4/15.874
19/5:09.108

Lap 14 2/15.402
20/5:12.917

8/17.609
17/5:15.467

1/15.698
20/5:10.166

9/18.503
15/5:07.561

7/16.650
18/5:16.455

3/17.675
19/5:05.080

5/15.908
19/5:12.135

6/16.592
18/5:07.596

4/16.022
19/5:08.773

Lap 15 2/15.421
20/5:12.617

8/16.766
17/5:13.437

1/15.454
20/5:10.093

9/20.251
15/5:07.308

7/17.587
18/5:16.463

3/15.881
19/5:04.858

5/15.671
19/5:11.176

6/21.727
18/5:13.162

4/15.942
19/5:08.381

Lap 16 2/15.472
20/5:12.419

8/20.952
17/5:16.109

1/16.035
20/5:10.756

7/16.710
18/5:15.483

3/15.318
19/5:03.994

5/15.381
19/5:09.992

6/17.225
18/5:12.967

4/16.119
19/5:08.249

Lap 17 2/15.564
20/5:12.352

8/16.484
17/5:13.998

1/15.485
20/5:10.694

7/17.059
18/5:14.987

3/15.149
19/5:03.043

5/23.635
18/5:01.427

6/16.356
18/5:11.875

4/16.218
19/5:08.243

Lap 18 2/15.196
20/5:11.883

1/15.716
20/5:10.896

6/16.487
18/5:13.975

3/18.835
19/5:06.089

5/15.943
18/5:00.624

7/20.812
18/5:15.361

4/15.775
19/5:07.769

Lap 19 2/15.238
20/5:11.508

1/15.473
20/5:10.820

3/15.617
19/5:05.596

4/15.560
19/5:07.131

Lap 20 1/15.339
20/5:10.618
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